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20ǶǱǯǭǩǡWEB ID

22 ǶǱǯǭǩǡFOCUS MOBILE

7 ǶǱǯǭǩǡDOUBLE TRIPLE PLAY



ǳȈ ȇȀ ȃȎȜȋȄé
ǯȈ ȁȀȒȈȉȎǾ ȃȄǾȉȓȄȑ ȓȆȑ ȓȄȖȌȎȊȎȂǾȀȑ| ȄȍǼȊȈȍȆ 

ǪȈȌȆȓǽ ȓȆȊȄȕȘȌǾȀ | ȓțȓȄ & ȓȝȐȀ

ǪȈȌȆȓǽ ȓȆȊȄȕȘȌǾȀ & ȏȀȈȃȈǻ 7-12 ȄȓȝȌ

ǲȓȀȇȄȐǽ ȓȆȊȄȕȘȌǾȀ | ǥȍǼȊȈȍȆ

ǲȓȀȇȄȐǽ ȓȆȊȄȕȘȌǾȀ vsǪȈȌȆȓǽ ǳȆȊȄȕȘȌǾȀ | the change is here

ǤȈȄǾȒȃȔȒȆ ȓȎȔ internet | Mobile | Smartphones

Double Triple Play



ǯȈ ǚȊȊȆȌȄȑ ȀȂȉȀȊȈǻȅȎȔȌ ȓȈȑ 

ȄȍȄȊǾȍȄȈȑ ȒȓȆȌ ǳȄȖȌȎȊȎȂǾȀé

& ǳǲǰǦǧǙ ǠǜǪǬǪǱǞǦ ǭǦǬ mobileǞǭǹ ǭǬǱǚ!
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Mobile phone evolution
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heyéRemember me?



2015



38

6

16

39

51
43 42

67

95
86

67

56
62 64

TOTAL 13 - 17 18 - 24 25 - 34 35 - 44 45 - 54 55 - 70

Postpay

Prepay

topostpay ortoprepay?
penetration.

the young & theprepay!

ǢǻȒȆ: Total Subscriptions (p. =7.175.000) 

ǰȄȐǾȎȃȎȑ:23/6-5/10/2015

%



Period: 23/06 -5/10/2015

postpay vs. prepay shares
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Postpay Prepay

ǢǻȒȆ: Total Subscriptions (p. =7.175.000) 
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